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Nome

LAURIEN MIRANDA BARBOSA

ALEXANDRA ENOSHITA SATO

DANIELLE ZAPPULLA

DAYANA ANDRADE SILVA

ANA PAULA FERREIRA PRATEADO SILVA
PRISCILA JENNIFER RODRIGUES VELASCO
LETICIA CANEDO

MARIA FERNANDA DE OLIVEIRA PIZANI
JESSIKA EVANGELISTA DA SILVA

QUESIA BRUNO BONDEZAN

ANDREA REGINA GOMES

MARY GUIMARAES

SARAH FINZER VIANA

DAIANE LOPES SILVA

MICHELLE FERREIRA RODRIGUES BRASILEIRO
RENATA MARTIN

RENATA G. STORM

CAROLINA NARDUCHI

LAIS CRISTINA TEIXEIRA PEREIRA CABRAL
FERNANDA ROCHA DE FARIA

THAIS MENEZES

THAMIRES DE OLIVEIRA CARNEIRO

Nao Largaram (2)

JOSY CARLA CARRIJO
SILVIA GOMES DA SILVA
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Equipe-Cidade
CATALAO - GO / GROOVE BIKES

UBERLANDIA - MG / EQUIPE ARANTES DROGALIDER CIC

UBERLANDIA - MG / IVAN BIKE TEAM
UBERLANDIA - MG / V8 RACE TEAM
ARAGUARI - MG / SCUDERIA
ARAGUARI - MG /

UBERLANDIA - MG / ROOTS RIDERS

TUPACIGUARA - MG / ACADEMIA OLYMPUS FITNESS
CATALAO - GO / CAFE BIKE/LIVE WELL NUTRITION

TOP FITNESS SPORT TEAM

ARAGUARI - MG / FAMEP

CATALAO - GO / EAGLE/PEDAL DA MADRUGADA
UBERLANDIA - MG / ALEXANDRE BIKES TEAM
UBERLANDIA - MG / SIMAO LOPES
ARAGUARI - MG / FAMEP

ARAGUARI - MG /

UBERLANDIA - MG /

UBERLANDIA - MG /

UBERLANDIA - MG / SPRINT FINAL
UBERLANDIA - MG

UBERLANDIA - MG / CICLO CERRADO
ARAGUARI - MG / AMIGAS DO PEDAL

ARAGUARI - MG / MTB QUEENS/ SCOTT BRASIL
UBERLANDIA - MG

r Copa Araguari de Mountain Bike - 1° Etapa

Rural Bike Park * domingo, 5 de margo de 2023

Tempo
1h34'54,537
1h41'49,536
1h42'38,537
1h43'58,536
1h45'54,793
1h49'15,041
1h55'02,294
1h56'26,287
2h02'48,043
2h03'30,783
2h05'16,032
2h05'54,543
2h13'02,283
2h13'04,035
2h16'21,781
2h18'47,530
2h20'26,280
2h21'41,531
2h28'01,032
2h37'55,279
2h41'27,275
2h56'16,119

Categoria

ELITE-F
ELITE-F
ELITE-F
MA-F
ELITE-F
S-30-F
MA-F
MA-F
MA-F
ELITE-F
MA-F
ELITE-F
MA-F
MA-F
MA-F
MA-F
MA-F
MA-F
S-30-F
MA-F
S-30-F
MA-F

MA-F
ELITE-F

Vel.media
km/h

25,29
23,57
23,38
23,08
22,66
21,97
20,86
20,61
19,54
19,43
19,16
19,06
18,04
18,04
17,60
17,29
17,09
16,94
16,21
15,20
14,87
13,62
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